Courses - All Results are in Eastern Standard Time

Total Courses ACTIVE COURSES

111 111

Compliance Ecommerce

0 54
Course Assigned

people

2020 CSIA Informational Meeting - President Chuck Roydhouse 209
CCS Official CSIA Review - Chimney & Venting Essentials 288
CCS Official CSIA Review - Chimney & Venting Essentials (Subscriber) 958
CDET Online Review - Official CSIA 219
CDET Online Review - Official CSIA (Subscriber) 869
Certified Chimney Sweep (CCS) Official CSIA Online Review 1
Certified Chimney Sweep (CCS) Official CSIA Online Review (Subscriber) 21
Csia cert 0
CSIA Certification 0
CSIA Certification Course 3
CSIA Chimney Physics 21
CSIA Chimney Physics (Subscriber) 912
CSIA Exam Prep Course 4
CSIA Masonry Chimney Maintenance and Repair Updated Nov 2021 0
CSIA Online Relining Course 35
CSIA Online Relining Course (Subscriber) 857
CSIA Prep For Exam 1
csia review 1
csia review 1

csia review 1

Completed
people

174

206

311

167

258

96

92

20

213

27

168


/admin/reports/quick/exportPDF/1463482?Column=Name&Direction=Desc&userid=8586515&organisationid=41581
/admin/reports/quick/course/1903594
/admin/reports/quick/course/1865469
/admin/reports/quick/course/1860542
/admin/reports/quick/course/1585205
/admin/reports/quick/course/1580726
/admin/reports/quick/course/1585215
/admin/reports/quick/course/1580690
/admin/reports/quick/course/1936573
/admin/reports/quick/course/1632013
/admin/reports/quick/course/1592871
/admin/reports/quick/course/1810432
/admin/reports/quick/course/1808766
/admin/reports/quick/course/334650
/admin/reports/quick/course/2138110
/admin/reports/quick/course/1810430
/admin/reports/quick/course/1808764
/admin/reports/quick/course/987908
/admin/reports/quick/course/1888424
/admin/reports/quick/course/1888425
/admin/reports/quick/course/1889283

Course

csia review

CSIA

CSIA

CSIA

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

Speaking of Wood Stoves

Tools and Tips for Gas Service Calls

: 201 NFPA 211 Inspections

Accident Causes | Prevention and Control

Accident Causes | Prevention and Control (Subscriber)

Accident Investigation

Annual Gas Appliance Service Procedure

Annual Gas Appliance Service Procedure (Subscriber)

Back Safety

Back Safety (Subscriber)

Because Accidents Happen

Become an Industry Advocate

Beyond The Codes - Rick Vlahos

Business Evaluation

Business Evaluation (Subscriber)

Chimney Inspections 411 - Tom Urban

Chimney Lining for Appliances Using a Fireplace Flue

Chimney Lining for Appliances Using a Fireplace Flue (Subscriber)

Chimney Sweep Math

Consumer Safety & Carbon Monoxide

Consumer Safety & Carbon Monoxide-Subscriber

Developing a Troubleshooting Mindset

Dryer Vent Cleaning 101 - CIliff Budnick

Electrical Safety

Electronic Ignition

EPA Burn Wise

Assigned
people

885

560

46

31

30

40

623

34

855

41

13

884

27

929

63

867

796

34

90

915

23

29

19

Completed
people

163

114

42

22

28

133

30

335

37

10

207

22

238

55

188

86

33

42

218

22

24

10


/admin/reports/quick/course/1889284
/admin/reports/quick/course/1748844
/admin/reports/quick/course/1698334
/admin/reports/quick/course/876304
/admin/reports/quick/course/882257
/admin/reports/quick/course/967844
/admin/reports/quick/course/882276
/admin/reports/quick/course/876301
/admin/reports/quick/course/957381
/admin/reports/quick/course/882301
/admin/reports/quick/course/968048
/admin/reports/quick/course/882328
/admin/reports/quick/course/875524
/admin/reports/quick/course/1898434
/admin/reports/quick/course/875526
/admin/reports/quick/course/958508
/admin/reports/quick/course/1903153
/admin/reports/quick/course/875552
/admin/reports/quick/course/958514
/admin/reports/quick/course/1919564
/admin/reports/quick/course/875951
/admin/reports/quick/course/961173
/admin/reports/quick/course/877572
/admin/reports/quick/course/1903139
/admin/reports/quick/course/882423
/admin/reports/quick/course/878269
/admin/reports/quick/course/1261253

Course

CSIA: Ergonomics

CSIA: Extreme Customer Service & Marketing

CSIA: Extreme Customer Service & Marketing-(Subscriber)

CSIA: Fundamental Service of Pellet Appliances

CSIA: Fundamental Service of Pellet Appliances-(Subscriber)

CSIA: Gas Appliances and Venting

CSIA: Gas Appliances and Venting (Subscriber)

CSIA: Government Affairs: Communicating with Your Legislators
CSIA: Growing your Company Through Innovative Inspection Procedures
CSIA: Growing your Company Through Innovative Inspection Procedures-(Subscriber)
CSIA: Health & Safety in the Workplace

CSIA: Hearth Protection

CSIA: Hearth Protection (Subscriber)

CSIA: Heat Stress

CSIA: How to Get Your Customers to Call - Buy - and Beg for More
CSIA: Identify that Fireplace Correctly!

CSIA: Installers Corner

CSIA: Is This A Code Violation?

CSIA: Ladder Safety

CSIA: Ladder Safety (Subscriber)

CSIA: Lessons Learned from Fire Investigations

CSIA: Lessons Learned from Fire Investigations (Subscriber)

CSIA: Level 2 Inspection of a Factory-Built Fireplace

CSIA: Level 2 Inspections

CSIA: Masonry Chimney Maintenance and Repair

CSIA: Masonry Chimney Maintenance and Repair (Subscriber)
CSIA: Masonry Heaters - Bushway

Assigned
people

38

827

34

796

532

506

10

26

813

26

71

853

14

24

78

14

842

21

935

39

830

939

894

48

886

Completed
people

34

152

31

91

116

85

11

23

110

21

48

193

16

16

41

14

143

19

305

37

137

173

222

45

214


/admin/reports/quick/course/882447
/admin/reports/quick/course/876988
/admin/reports/quick/course/961238
/admin/reports/quick/course/877564
/admin/reports/quick/course/961414
/admin/reports/quick/course/879004
/admin/reports/quick/course/1678410
/admin/reports/quick/course/882175
/admin/reports/quick/course/882176
/admin/reports/quick/course/961496
/admin/reports/quick/course/882452
/admin/reports/quick/course/882950
/admin/reports/quick/course/961595
/admin/reports/quick/course/882457
/admin/reports/quick/course/882952
/admin/reports/quick/course/882974
/admin/reports/quick/course/879007
/admin/reports/quick/course/1808763
/admin/reports/quick/course/882709
/admin/reports/quick/course/968162
/admin/reports/quick/course/882975
/admin/reports/quick/course/961770
/admin/reports/quick/course/1781212
/admin/reports/quick/course/1671131
/admin/reports/quick/course/867765
/admin/reports/quick/course/961778
/admin/reports/quick/course/882987

Course

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

Maximizing Word of Mouth Referrals

MCS EPA BurnWise

Networking Using Presentations

New Employee Safety Orientation

Qil Flues - Service & Sizing

Pellet Stoves - Hands-On

Prefab Changeout 101 - Factory Built Wood to Gas - Jasper Drengler

Professional Installations

Pyrolysis a Slow Burn

Relational Marketing

Respirator Safety

SIT Gas Control Troubleshooting

Sweeping & Inspection of Masonry Heaters - Zander

Testing Millivolt Systems

The 2015 IRC

The Best of the Worst (Darwin Awards and Code References)

The Chimney Cap Goldmine - Mark Stoner

The Gas Alternative to Old Fireplace Restoration

The House As A System - Chimney Physics

The Most Common Problems with Masonry Fireplaces & Chimneys

The Seven Properties of a Properly Poured Crown

Things You Should Know Before You Service Gas Appliances

Transite Pipe-Asbestos

Typical Issues with Fireplaces and Chimneys

Understanding Chimney Interior Imagery - Tom Urban

Understanding Masonry Fireplace Clearances - Mike Segerstrom

US Codes & Standards

Assigned
people

22

816

10

22

36

894

29

791

23

13

20

29

49

48

912

17

879

129

885

42

35

752

934

924

43

Completed
people

19

118

10

20

33

197

14

83

12

17

24

31

46

224

16

166

75

91

18

18

91

185

168

41


/admin/reports/quick/course/882990
/admin/reports/quick/course/1670052
/admin/reports/quick/course/882993
/admin/reports/quick/course/882713
/admin/reports/quick/course/882995
/admin/reports/quick/course/882997
/admin/reports/quick/course/1903515
/admin/reports/quick/course/879017
/admin/reports/quick/course/1918620
/admin/reports/quick/course/882998
/admin/reports/quick/course/882716
/admin/reports/quick/course/879692
/admin/reports/quick/course/882999
/admin/reports/quick/course/882111
/admin/reports/quick/course/875978
/admin/reports/quick/course/876034
/admin/reports/quick/course/1904622
/admin/reports/quick/course/882113
/admin/reports/quick/course/1513186
/admin/reports/quick/course/883043
/admin/reports/quick/course/1818429
/admin/reports/quick/course/882169
/admin/reports/quick/course/884761
/admin/reports/quick/course/1994669
/admin/reports/quick/course/1903456
/admin/reports/quick/course/1903307
/admin/reports/quick/course/876285

Course

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

Using Diagnostic Equipment

Using Ropes for Rooftop Safety

Venting Issues and Solutions

Water in Masonry Chimneys

Water in Masonry Chimneys (Subscriber)

Water Intrusion: Beyond the Envelope - Stuart Karanovich

What Every Chimney Service Company Needs to Know About Animals in the

Chimney

CSIA:

CSIA:

CSIA:

Where Does the Money Go?

Working in Cold Weather

Your Company Fall Protection Plan - Jim Brewer

Assigned

people

19

15

836

28

86

898

495

14

12

908

Completed
people

19

13

108

26

12

177

54

11

150
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/admin/reports/quick/course/1904035
/admin/reports/quick/course/1709854
/admin/reports/quick/course/884798
/admin/reports/quick/course/882947
/admin/reports/quick/course/1897213
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